Eingeschriebene Fahrer SOC Klasse 3 (SportB)

oC

SACHSISCHER
OFFROADCUP

Starthnummer Vorname

300 Tim
301 Valentin
302 Leon
303 Aron
304 Eddie
305 Thomas
306 Matthias
307 Henning
308 Daniel
309 Dirk
310 Martin
311 Andreas
312 Paul
313 Andre
314 Jannik
315 Richard
316 Martin
317 Walter
318 Marcel
319 Stefan
320 Milan
321 Scott
322 Paul

Sonntag, 19. September 2021

Nachname
Berger
Richter
Steinhardt
Janko
Neubauer
Sprawka
Donath
Matys
Hausinger
Ruhland
Steet
Stindt
Hempel
Schlosshauer
Fruhauf
Herfort
Kroschk
Thalmann
Baum
Lades
Stahl
Krause

Schaller

Ort

Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitz
Gopfersdorf
Spalt

Lengefeld
Wurzen OT Kihren
Sitzenroda
Gardelegen
Gautingen
Pockau

Gauting
Rudersdorf
Niederfrohna
Gornsdorf
Werdau

Plaue

Weigsdorf Koblitz
Zwickau

Dahlen
Gornsdorf

Berlin
Krumhermersdorf

Saalfeld

Team

Hausgerate Richter

MC Langenleuba Niederhain

SHC Meltewitz Offroad Team

MSC Altmersleben
Martins-Motorrader
TEAM STURM
Martins-Motorrader

GST-Berlin

RuKa- Ranig
Millkieb'l Racing
MotoXSchmiede

Team BAP Racing
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Startnummer
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

Vorname
Marcel
Lukas
Hannes
Jena
Philipp
Sven
Toni
Toni
Florens
Richard
Tommy
Robert
Kevin
Jonathan
Patrick
Rico
Denny
Jason
Sven
Sky
Tom
Andreas
Christian
Richard
Frank

Max

Sonntag, 19. September 2021

Nachname
Jahn
Waldapfel
Klautzsch
Kober

Blei
Bischoff
Pampel
Klein
Brucklacher
Streck
Bauer
Oehme
Hempel
Dreier
Miiller
Gehmlich
Krumbiegel
Famula
Fiebig
Dombrowski
Kocher
Kihnel
Fritsche
Ropke
Peters

Sperling

Ort Team
Bad Schandau GSF-Racing
Geithain

Bad Schmiedeberg MC Trebitz / Teuber Motorsport

Jena

Kalbe Milde MSC Altmersleben
Treblitz

Wildenfels HET- Reinsdorf.e.V.
Oschatz

Gernsbach

GroRlehna De Kickstarter
Oelsnitz MX Kaufhalle
Eppendorf MVL-Leubsdirf
Gelenau

Radibor OT Mikel

Wachau GasGas-Dresden
Bobritzsch-Hilbersdorf

Penig

Dorfhain

Barbis

Marienberg

Rothenstein

Crimmitschau HET-Reinsdorf e.V.

Taucha

Grumbach Enduro Lichtenberg
Robenow

Rickelwitz Team Schallei@K&P
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Startnummer
349
350
351
352
353
354
360
363
366
368
369
370
372
377
378
381
384
386
388
389
392
393
396
398
399

Vorname
Danny
Lukas
Tobias
Wolfgang
Paul
David
Marian
Marco
Kai

Mario
Lars

Leon
David
Tom
Maximilian
Mathias
Kai

Jorg

Eric
Martin
Martin
Anton
Sebastian
Maik
Markus

Sonntag, 19. September 2021

Nachname
Miller
Rehwagen
John
Sacher
Dammig
Loose
Wolter
Maune
Weckwerth
Waldau
Kickartz
Volland
Eichhorn
Heinich
Kern
Glinther
Kramer
Reimann
Matthes
Glockner
Kihn
Soba
Meier
Weber

Einert

Ort

Stollberg OT Mitteldorf
Geyersdorf
Scheppnitz
Wechselburg
Klipphausen
Remse
Dresden
Radebeul
Grol3enhain
Bucha
Schabach
Eckental
WeilRbach
Geithain
Spalt
Chemnitz
Waldenburg
Meuselwitz
GroRréhrsdorf
Kleinbothen
Rix
Chemnitz
Leipzig
Arnsdorf

Chemnitz

Team

MC Zwonitz (Mitteldorfer Erdferkel)

MSC Wechelburg
MRZ Team Dresden

24/7 Motolifestyle

Motoroox

MC Wechselburg

Raubi-Racing

Endurofreunde Kleinolbersdorf

GSF-Racing / MC-Ullersberg / KTM-Feist

GSF-Racing

Team Moldo

GSF-Racing / KTM Feist
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